Wetten

Toto Platz Jockey

1,2
13
1,4
1,4
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

3
3
2
2
3
2
2
3
3
2
3
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de Vries, A.
Vogt, S.
Mathony, A.
Piechulek, R.
v.d.Troost, A.
Byrne, Sean
Delozier, L.
Seidl, M.
Wolff, L.
Weber, Robin
Byrne, Sean
Santangelo, C.
Wolff, L.

Polli, N.
Weillmeier, E.R.
Weber, Robin
Piechulek, R.
Starke, A.
Piechulek, R.
Recke, A.
Pietsch, A.
Vogt, S.
Berge, C.
Byrne, Sean
Weis, A.
Weilimeier, E.R.
Panov, W.
Ehm, Melina
Pedroza, E.
Starke, A.
Piechulek, R.
Wolff, L.
Wolff, L.
Sabatbekov, D.
Curtis, B.A.
de Vries, A.
Piechulek, R.
Seidl, M.
Terachi, S.

- Flop

Pferd
Macun
Georgios
Sweet Author
New York City
Chandos Hope
Orihime
Wilko
Let's Fly
Koffi Kick
Lord of the Alps
Sunny Star
Mister Applebee
Missouri
Magic Lord
Dickson
Mi Divina
Arrivederci
Paveier
Skathi
Bearcardi
Dufour
Nerion
Dalir
Berwick Street
Heracleides
Shano
Waldfrieda
Love Me
Olympia
Norton
Tamarinde

Sweet Saturday

We love Harzburg

Micara's Crystal
Heavenly Breath
Macun
Rosenpur
Quantanamera

Gavilla

Stand: 31.12.2023

Trainer
Carvalho, J.P.
Schiergen, P.
Schwinn, U.
Steinberg, S.
Recke, C.
Recke, C.
Grewe, H.
Gernreich, K.

Grewe, H.

Weillmeier, F.X.
Weillmeier, M.F.

Grewe, H.
Hickst, W.

Smrczek, S.

Weillmeier, F.X.

Grewe, H.
Schiergen, P.
Klug, M.
Steinberg, S.
Recke, C.
Geisler, G.
Schiergen, P.
Grewe, H.
Glodde, A.
Recke, C.

Weillmeier, F.X.

Wohler, Andr.
Vovcenko, P.
Wohler, Andr.
Klug, M.
Schiergen, P.
Grewe, H.
Grewe, H.

Dzubasz, R.

Watson/ENG, A.

Carvalho, J.P.
Schiergen, P.
Suborics, A.

Schiergen, P.

Die meistgewetteten Nichtsieger

Datum Rennort

05.08.2023
10.12.2023
05.03.2023
14.09.2023
12.03.2023
18.05.2023
08.06.2023
21.10.2023
17.12.2023
05.02.2023
12.03.2023
07.05.2023
03.06.2023
08.07.2023
15.08.2023
03.09.2023
08.09.2023
08.09.2023
14.10.2023
26.03.2023
02.04.2023
02.04.2023
18.06.2023
06.07.2023
15.07.2023
29.07.2023
20.08.2023
03.09.2023
17.09.2023
12.03.2023
16.04.2023
29.04.2023
01.05.2023
06.05.2023
07.05.2023
08.06.2023
17.06.2023
18.06.2023
16.07.2023

Kdln
Dortmund
Dortmund
Miunchen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Mulheim
Krefeld
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Mannheim
Mannheim
Miesau
Saarbriicken
Quakenbrick
Koln

Kdln
Munchen
Disseldorf
Mannheim
Mulheim
Dortmund
Leipzig
Cuxhaven
Bad Harzburg
Hannover
Quakenbrick
Hannover
Dortmund
Disseldorf
Saarbricken
Hannover
Dresden
Kdln
Mulheim
Dresden
Hannover

Zweibricken



1.8
1.8
1.8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
1.9
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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Phillip, K.
Starke, A.
de Vries, A.
Delozier, L.
Tuma, P.
Boysen, J.
Vogt, S.
Ganbat, B.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Polli, N.

Piechulek, R.
Wolff, L.
Piechulek, R.
Panov, W.
Scardino, T.
Pedroza, E.
Byrne, Sean
Wolff, L.
Piechulek, R.
Starke, A.
Saadi, S.
Starke, A.
Starke, A.
Starke, A.
Weis, A.
Boysen, J.
Wolff, L.
Recke, A.

Santangelo, C.

v.d.Troost, A.
Wolff, L.
de Vries, A.

Santangelo, C.

Scardino, T.
de Vries, A.
Dettori, L.
Terachi, S.
Pedroza, E.
Robinson, D.

Hammer-
Hansen, T.
Delozier, L.

Lopez, Miguel
Piechulek, R.
Kozaki, R.

Princess
India

Panjo

We love Harzburg

Wutzelmann
Unique

Nina's Emperor
Stay First

Downtown

Stay First
Napolitano
Magical Beat
Tlnnes
Atlanta City
Masarati Twister
Habana
Loucine

Mister Hollow
Seronera
Postman
Spring Promise
Let Em Have It
Kassada
Wonderful Boy
Jungle Bee
Nishiki Kamuro
Muskoka
Heracleides
Palatina
Jungle Bee
Queen's Boy
Mimoset
Magical Beat
Heracleides
Mimoset
Lordano

Lord Charming
Latendo
Wutzelmann

Nachtgeist

Dozdan

Wild Chain
Royal Night
Wild Sheriff

Suborics, A.
Hickst, W.
Kleinkorres, A.
Grewe, H.
Schleusner, A.
Fuhrmann, F.
Schiergen, P.
Smrczek, S.

Grewe, H.

Smrczek, S.
Schiergen, P.
Grewe, H.
Schiergen, P.
Richter, St.
Geisler, G.
Wohler, Andr.
Weil3, M.
Grewe, H.
Schiergen, P.
Klug, M.
Pantall/FRA, H.A.
v.d.Meulen/NED, R.
Klug, M.

Klug, M.
Recke, C.
Fuhrmann, F.
Grewe, H.
Recke, C.
Grewe, H.
Recke, C.
Grewe, H.
Kleinkorres, A.
Grewe, H.
Recke, C.
Kleinkorres, A.
Weil3, M.
Schiergen, P.
Mintchev, M.G.
Schleusner, A.

Hickst, W.

Grewe, H.
Schloms, F.
Schiergen, P.
WeilBmeier, M.F.

23.07.2023
23.07.2023
19.08.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
08.10.2023
29.10.2023
17.12.2023
30.12.2023

19.03.2023
26.03.2023
09.04.2023
23.04.2023
06.05.2023
07.05.2023
13.05.2023
18.05.2023
29.05.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
30.06.2023
02.07.2023
26.08.2023
03.09.2023
02.10.2023
22.10.2023
15.01.2023
22.01.2023
19.03.2023
09.04.2023
28.04.2023
01.05.2023
07.05.2023
10.06.2023
11.06.2023
17.06.2023
06.07.2023
23.07.2023
05.08.2023

12.08.2023
02.09.2023
16.09.2023
24.09.2023

Berlin-Hoppegarten
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Milheim
Baden-Baden
Quakenbrick
Leipzig
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund
Disseldorf
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Kdln

Dresden
Mannheim
Dusseldorf
Dortmund
Hannover
Disseldorf
Disseldorf
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg
Baden-Baden
Quakenbrick
Honzrath
Hannover
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Krefeld
Leipzig
Mannheim
Krefeld

Kdln

Dresden
Leipzig

Bad Harzburg

Kaoln

Minchen
Baden-Baden
Berlin-Hoppegarten

Mannheim



2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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Delozier, L.
Starke, A.
Wolff, L.
Bojko, J.

Piechulek, R.
Piechulek, R.
v.d.Troost, A.

Korfu

Real

Chili Valentino
Savoya

Lilybet

Egina

Rely On Old Sport

Smrczek, S.

Smrczek, S.

v.d.Meulen/NED, R.
Wohler, Andr.

Weil3, M.

Schiergen, P.

Recke, C.

30.09.2023
01.10.2023
21.10.2023
22.10.2023
05.11.2023
12.11.2023
30.12.2023

Milheim
Dusseldorf
Krefeld
Hannover
Minchen
Krefeld
Dort



